

admin@raymont.com.au

www.raymont.com.au

47 Cadell St, Auchenflower QLD 4066

FEES SCHEDULE 2024 - NEW STUDENTS

Enrolment Deposit	\$500.00
Raymont College Association Fees (incl. Orientation)	\$600.00

RESIDENTIAL FEES

Room Type	Fees Per Week
Single room – Alcorn and Primmer	\$588.00

FEES BY UNIVERSITY

University of Queensland

Room Type	40 Week Term (incl. orientation week) 11/02/24-18/11/24	39 Week Term 18/02/24-18/11/24
Single room – Alcorn and Primmer	\$ 23,604.00	\$ 23,016.00

Queensland University of Technology & Griffith University Conservatorium

Room Type	39 Week Term (incl. orientation week) 18/02/24-18/11/24	38 Week Term 25/02/24-18/11/24
Single room – Alcorn and Primmer	\$ 23,016.00	\$ 22,428.00

Australian Catholic University

	40 Week Term (incl. orientation week)	39 Week Term
Room Type	18/02/24-25/11/24	25/02/24-25/11/24
Single room – Alcorn and Primmer	\$ 23,604.00	\$ 23,016.00

2024 DISCOUNTS

Siblings Discount	\$500 discount on fees per sibling concurrently attending Raymont.
	\$1000 discount on annual fees that are paid in full by January 25 th ,
Full Annual Fee Payment Discount	2024.

- The enrolment deposit will be put towards 2024 annual fees. Once paid, a \$500 deduction will be reflected in the residential fees.
- Single semester will be considered by application only from returning residents and may be declined at the discretion of the principal.
- Students arriving outside of the abovementioned term dates will be charged a weekly pro-rata amount based on additional weeks of accommodation required.
- Visa and MasterCard are compatible with our payment gateway; American Express transactions cannot be processed. Visa and MasterCard payments do not incur any additional fees.
- Payment options are available through our external partner, Edstart. For further details, please contact the registrar's office at the number listed above.